

**OA Foot Steps VIG
Financial Report**

Source	Date	Money in USD	Money out in	Balance
BALANCE MAY	1-Jun-20	2,518.52	303.90	2,214.62
Contribution	1-Jun-20	60.00		2,274.62
Contribution	3-Jun-20	10.00		2,284.62
Contribution	3-Jun-20	5.00		2,289.62
Contribution	3-Jun-20	50.00		2,339.62
Contribution	3-Jun-20	30.00		2,369.62
Contribution	4-Jun-20	10.00		2,379.62
Contribution	6-Jun-20	10.00		2,389.62
Contribution	8-Jun-20	2.00		2,391.62
Contribution	8-Jun-20	5.00		2,396.62
Transfer to Belinda chip:	8-Jun-20		98.7	2,297.92
Contribution	9-Jun-20	10.00		2,307.92
Contribution	11-Jun-20	5.00		2,312.92
Contribution	11-Jun-20	20.00		2,332.92
Contribution	12-Jun-20	25.00		2,357.92
Contribution	12-Jun-20	2.00		2,359.92
Contribution	12-Jun-20	5.00		2,364.92
Contribution	12-Jun-20	5.00		2,369.92
Contribution	12-Jun-20	3.00		2,372.92
Contribution	13-Jun-20	10.00		2,382.92
Contribution	14-Jun-20	40.00		2,422.92
Contribution	16-Jun-20	10.00		2,432.92
Contribution	16-Jun-20	10.00		2,442.92
Contribution	16-Jun-20	10.00		2,452.92
Contribution	16-Jun-20	10.00		2,462.92
Contribution	16-Jun-20	5.00		2,467.92
Contribution	16-Jun-20	3.00		2,470.92
Contribution	18-Jun-20	30.00		2,500.92
Contribution	18-Jun-20	10.00		2,510.92
Contribution	18-Jun-20	10.00		2,520.92
Contribution	20-Jun-20	10.00		2,530.92
Contribution	20-Jun-20	2.00		2,532.92
Contribution	20-Jun-20	5.00		2,537.92
Contribution	20-Jun-20	5.00		2,542.92
Contribution	20-Jun-20	25.00		2,567.92
Contribution	21-Jun-20	10.00		2,577.92
Contribution	22-Jun-20	10.00		2,587.92
Contribution	22-Jun-20	10.00		2,597.92
Contribution	24-Jun-20	6.00		2,603.92
Contribution	24-Jun-20	5.00		2,608.92
Contribution	24-Jun-20	20.00		2,628.92
Contribution	25-Jun-20	5.00		2,633.92
Zoom Upgrade Room 2 /	20-Jun-20		56.15	2,577.77
Zoom Room 2	19-Jun-20		17.37	2,560.40

